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S-Nr. Bewerber
Sponsor

1 - Super Cars - DRX

1 1 ADAC Hessen-Thdr. e.V.
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

2 5
3 6
4 7

2 - Super 1600 - DRX

1 108 ADAC Sachsen e.V.

2 109
3 110

3 - Super National minus - DRX

1 401
402
403
406
412

a b owON

KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

6 413
7 418
8 420
9 422
0 425
1

12 427
13 428

14 432 ADAC Berlin-Brb. e.V.
PRS Berlin e.V. im ADAC SIC 1058195

15 480

4 - Super National plus - DRX
1 410 ADAC Hessen-Thdr. e.V.
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

2 414

KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

3 421
4 423

5 - DRX Produktionswagen bis 1400cm?

1 501
2 502

KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC
503 PRS Berline.V.im ADAC BNC 1058195 Genz

504
507

o g w

426 ADAC Hessen-Thir. e.V. BIC 1114617
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

Name

Brandt

Allerts
Steffen
Smolski

Langer
Seeliger
Schmitt

Wittkowski
Huschenbett
Czaja
Wilhelm
Viehmann

Grupe
Umland
Zimmer
Seecamp
Esser
Riese

Haentges
Strelow

Weidinger

Barkhoff

Brandt
Petereit

Freiwang
Sichelschmidt

Umland
Riese

Umland
Hubner

508 ADAC Hessen-Thiir. e.V. BIC 1114617 Riese
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

7 509 ADAC Hessen-Thiir. e.V. BIC 1114617 Bissemaker

KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704

5 - DRX Produktionswagen iiber 1400cm?

1 551 PRS Berline.V.im ADAC BNC 1058195 Genz

554
555
556
559
577

oo 0N

Streginski
Koblinski
Béhling
Thomalla
de Haas

Vorname

Dietmar

Paul
Andreas
Victor

Alexander
Sven
Markus

Marco
Andreas
Fred
Ralph
Florian

Swen
Kurt
Sven
Axel
Tobias
Jannik

Steve
Oliver
Philipp

Jens

Jeanine
Sven

Thomas
Bastian

Florian
Ulrich

Bernd
Mirian
Jonathan
Nina

Philipp

Daniel
Manfred
Steve
Maik
Patrick
Aaron

Lizenz-Nr. Ort

ID 1169538 Lohfelden

KNAF 8145 Ev Sittand
IC 1101391  Buxtehude
IC 1075451 Beckum

ID 1099166 Lawalde
IC 1060702 Rethem
IC 1121206  Stockstadt

IC 1150088 Bremervorde
IC 1053862 Stade

IC 1052552 Stade

IC 1035811 Buxtehude
ID 1147091 Habichtswald

IC 1074265 Beckdorf

ID 1110010 Buxtehude
ID 1151019  GrofRenluder
ID 1177710  Sulingen

ID 1047885 Steinau

ID 1139485 Ahnatal

A 880 Bergem
ID 1061407 Ottendorf
ID 1156005 Berlin

ID 1107301  Neumorschen

ID 1176097 Kaufungen
ID 1171577  Felsberg

ID 1178416 Langenzenn
IC 1150468 Mulsum

NA 1162842 Buxtehude
ID 1063010  Ahnatal

ID 1170915  Berlin
NA1178490 Buxtehude
NC 1170231 Cunewalde
NCP 1179590 Ahnatal

NA 1180120 Kassel

ID 1159756 Rangsdorf
NCP 1180742 Eitorf

ID 1187358 Borstel

ID 1184027 Rotenburg
NC 1188191 Wiilfrath
KNAF 39243 Geleen

Nat. Fahrzeug

D VW Golf VI

NL  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7

D Ford Fiesta
D  AudiS4

D Ford Fiesta Super1600
Ford Fiesta Super1600

O O

Citroen C2

VW Golf IV GTI
Opel Corsa
VW Golf | 16V
Renault Clio
VW Polo 6N

O 0O OO0

VW Golf Il 16V
VW Polo 6N
Opel Corsa B

Honda Civic
VW Polo 86C

O O O0OO0OO0OOo

LUX Honda Civic Type R

@)

Ford Fiesta MK 7
D Peugeot 206 RC

D VW Polo 9N

D BMW Compact

D BMW E36

D BMW 325

D BMW 325 i

D Citroen AX

D VW Polo 6N
D Citroen AX Gti
D Suzuki Swift
D VW Polo 6N
D VW Polo 86C
D Seat |biza 6 K
D Peugeot 106 S16
D Ford Escort

D Honda Civic

D Ford Focus

D Peugeot 205

NL Citroen Xsara VTS

BMW 318is Compact

Hubr
ccm

1998

1998
2047
2671

1596
1593
1587

1995
1998
1999
1599
1998

1984
1998
1998
1796
1997
1398

1998
1998
1998

1998

2990

2784

2496
2728

1361
1398

1361
1298
1398
1277

1392

1587
1998
1595
1988
1998
1998



6 - DRX Rallycars

1 1 ADAC Hessen-Thir. e.V. BIC 1114617 Brandt Dietmar ID 1169538 Lohfelden D VW Golf VI 1998
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704
2 5 Allerts Paul KNAF 8145 Ev Sittand NL  Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 1998
3 7 Smolski Victor IC 1075451 Beckum D  AudiS4 2671
4 410 ADAC Hessen-Thir. e.V. BIC 1114617 Brandt Jeanine ID 1176097 Kaufungen D BMW Compact 2990
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704
5 414 Petereit Sven ID 1171577  Felsberg D BMW E36 2784
Petereit Janek NCP 1190285 Felsberg
KMC Kassel e.V. im ADAC SIC 1064704
6 421 Freiwang Thomas ID 1178416 Langenzeen D BMW 325 i 2496
7 423 Sichelschmidt Bastian IC 1150468 Mulsum D BMW 325 iX 2728
8 617 Ludwig Alex NC 1191020 Kassel D BMW 325i 2496
9 647 Barkhoff Andreas NC 1061060 Morschen D VW Polo 9N 1762
10 659 Knof Philipp IC 1120364 Widilfrath D Peugeot 205 1998
1 677 Doveren Natasja DSZ A-10929 Geleen NL Citroen Xsara VTS 1998
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